• Cover TBD
Open FPGA Stack
(OFS) Board Catalog
1 Open FPGA Stack (OFS)  Board Catalog
Open FPGA Stack Board Catalog
Intel Programmable Solutions Group (PSG) and Intel Partner Alliance (IPA) partners provide Open FPGA Stack (OFS) enabled
platforms for development and deployment. These Intel® Stratix® 10 and Intel Agilex® FPGA-based platforms enable you to build
OFS-based software and applications faster without significant hardware development or expertise.  Many of these same platforms

Software
Ordering Information
Part Number Configuration
Griffin N6060 Artiza Networks FPGA SmartNIC N6060
(base + Intel E810-CAM2 NIC)
Griffin N6061 Artiza Networks FPGA SmartNIC N6061
(base)
BMC (Board Management)
High-Precision
Clock
HPS
1 pps clock in/out
10 MHz clock in/out
PCIe 4.0 x8
(N6060)/
PCIe 4.0 x16
(N6061)
Intel® E810-CAM2 NIC (N6060 only)
PCIe 4.0 x8 (N6060 only)
PCIe 4.0 x16 Edge Connector
Griffin N6060/N6061 Block Diagram
DDR4 (4 GB), Non-ECC 1, 333 MHz
DDR4 (4 GB), Non-ECC 1, 333 MHz
DDR4 (4 GB), ECC 1, 333 MHz
DDR4 (4 GB), ECC 1, 333 MHz
DDR4 (2 GB), ECC 1, 200 MHz
32
32
32
32
32
QSFP28
QSFP28
E810
3 Open FPGA Stack (OFS)  Board Catalog
IA-420F
BittWare’s IA-420F is an Intel Agilex® FPGA-based card designed to deliver next generation
performance for data center, networking, and edge compute workloads. The NIC-sized card
provides a balance of I/O and memory using the Intel Agilex FPGA chip’s unique tiling architecture
with a QSFP-DD (1× 200G), DDR4 SDRAM, PCIe 4.0 x16, and a GPIO port for diverse applications.
The card also supports Intel® oneAPI, which enables an abstracted development flow for
dramatically simplified code re-use across multiple architectures.
Provided by BittWare
View this solution on the Intel Solutions Marketplace or the BittWare website
• Advanced analytics
• Artificial intelligence
• Cloud computing
• Factory automation
• High-performance
computing
Intel Agilex FPGA
• AGFB014R24B2E2V
Onboard Memory
• 2 Gb flash
 • 2x 8GB DDR4 (16GB total)
Interfaces
• PCIe 4.0 x16
 • QSFP-DD  1x 200 Gbps
 • USB for BMC, FPGA JTAG, FPGA UART
 • 4x GPIO expansion connector
Form Factor

Software
Ordering Information
Part Number Configuration
PA8921-101
PCIe FPGA acceleration caard
Intel Agilex 014 FPGA
FH¾L, Dual slot
2x 100GbE (QSFP28)
PCIe Gen 4x16
4x 16GB DDR4 DIMM
BMC
(Intel® MAX® 10 FPGA)
Intel Agilex® FPGA
(F014)
DDR4 (DIMM)
DDR4 (DIMM)
DDR4 (DIMM)
DDR4 (DIMM)
100 GbE
100 GbE
PCIe* Gen 4x16
6Open FPGA Stack (OFS)  Board Catalog
FA728Q
FA728Q is a high-performance PCIe-based acceleration card equipped with the Intel Stratix 10
FPGA. The FA728Q offers 32GB on-board DDR4-2400 memories and three QSFP28 sockets to
support up to 100GbE for each interface. The board provides the performance and versatility of
FPGA acceleration for data centers and computing-intensive applications. It is also supported by
Open FPGA Stack (OFS), which provides an FPGA interface Manger (‘FIM,’ or FPGA shell), drivers,
and APIs to ensure users can customize their own unique acceleration platform solutions.
Provided by Flyslice Technologies
View this solution on the Flyslice website
• Time-Critical
network
applications
• FPGA-based
accelerating
applications
Intel Stratix 10 FPGA
• Intel Stratix 10 SX 2800
Onboard Memory
• 4x 8 GB DDR4-2400 with ECC
Interfaces
• 3x QSFP28: 3x100G/40G
 • PCIe 3.0 x16
Form Factor
• Full height, ¾ length
 • Dual slot
 • TDP: 75W
Targeted Applications
Hardware
• Open FPGA Stack
• Intel® oneAPI Base Toolkit
Software
Ordering Information
Intel® Stratix® 10
FPGA
DDR4
x72 ECC
DDR4
x72 ECC
DDR4
x72 ECC
DDR4
x72 ECC
Clock Chip
PCIe* 3.0 x16
Golden Finger
QSFP28
(40 G / 100 G)
QSFP28
(40 G / 100 G)

Software
Ordering Information
Part Number Configuration
FB2CG2@AGF14-A1P2 Silicom FPGA SmartNIC N6011 (Incl Intel
E810 NIC)
FB2CG1@AGF14-A0P2 Silicom FPGA SmartNIC N6010
15 Open FPGA Stack (OFS)  Board Catalog
WNC FPGA SmartNIC WSN6050 Series
The FPGA SmartNIC WSN6050 supports 5G New Radio (NR), forward error
correction (FEC), and utilities FPGA to accelerate Multi-access Edge Computing
(MEC). The WNC SmartNIC adopts the Precision Time Protocol (PTP) and the
Synchronous Ethernet (SyncE) standards, enabling the creation of tightly
synchronized fronthaul networks, critical in achieving 5G ultra-reliable low-
latency communication (URLLC).
Provided by Wistron NeWeb Corp.
View this solution on the Intel Solutions Marketplace or the WNC website
• 4G/5G vRAN
• UPF for 5G Core Network/MEC User
Plane Function
• NFVi
• AI-based content delivery network
• Ultra-low latency for electronic trading
• High-performance computing
• Video transcoding
• Cyber security
Intel Agilex FPGA
• AGF014
Internet Network Controller E810-CAM2
 • Supports 2x 100 Gbps
 • PCIe 4.0 x8
Hard Processor System
• Quad-core Arm Cortex-A53
Onboard Memory
• 2GB DDR4 with ECC to HPS
 • 8 GB DDR4 with ECC to fabric
 • 8 GB DDR4 without ECC to fabric
Interfaces
• PCIe 4.0 x16 (x16 w/o E810, x8 x8 bifurcation w/ E810)
 • SMBus
 • 2x QSFP28, each slot can be configured as 1x 100Gbps,
 4x 25 Gbps, 4 x10 Gbps
Form Factor
• Full height, ½ length
 • Single slot
 • TDP Max 125W (TDP is not relevant to deployment power;
 TDP is only used for server thermal design)
Targeted Applications
Hardware
• Open FPGA Stack
• Open Programmable Acceleration Engine (OPAE)
• Intel E810 Linux and netdev DPDK driver
• Trial version vRAN workload, bbdev DPDK driver, and
 FlexRAN™ software patches for WSN6050
Software
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
WSN6050
• E810-CAM2
• 2x 8-lane PCIe 4.0
• Cortex-A53 HPS
• 16 GB FPGA fabric DDR4
• 2 GB HPS DDR4
• 2x QSFP28
• IEEE1588 and SyncE
• Samples in stock
WSN6051
• 16-lane PCIe 4.0
• Corte-A53 HPS
• 16 GB FPGA fabric DDR4
• 2 GB HPS DDR4
• 2x QSFP28